
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Party Role=
Party 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200607280003
64340

07/28/2006
11:06:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUNTER,
LAURA

200608180004
05800

08/18/2006
12:50:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLIHAN,
CHARLOTTE H

200608280004
22000

08/28/2006
11:27:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLIHAN,
BRENT L

200608290004
23870

08/29/2006
09:07:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEIN, DEAN
D

200608290004
23880

08/29/2006
09:07:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEIN, SUSAN
H

200608290004
25790

08/29/2006
02:04:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN,
YASHIBA

200609060004
37100

09/06/2006
08:08:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAUER, JOHN
W

200608310004
29750

08/31/2006
10:34:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER,
KELLEY M

200609110004
46640

09/11/2006
08:17:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHE, LINDA
GAIL

200609130004
54210

09/13/2006
12:38:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART,
EMILY MARIE

200610110005
04050

10/11/2006
03:43:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORMICK,
AMBER

200610060004
97130

10/06/2006
12:13:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SULLIVAN,
BARBARA L

200610170005
12890

10/17/2006
10:29:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
CATHERINE B

200610270005
30370

10/27/2006
08:45:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONCRIEF,
ANGELA



200610200005
20050

10/20/2006
12:55:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNIS,
LINDA

200611140005
57270

11/14/2006
01:11:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN,
ELISABETH E

200611220005
70540

11/22/2006
10:01:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRAVIS,
SHARON

200611210005
68500

11/21/2006
11:02:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREEL, JUDY
L

200611210005
68770

11/21/2006
01:27:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS,
CONNIE

200611280005
75140

11/28/2006
08:37:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER,
EDDIE

200612220006
25200

12/22/2006
01:27:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH,
KENNETH M

200701090000
11510

01/09/2007
09:19:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDERMOTT,
LAUREN TEAL

200701050000
05860

01/05/2007
09:23:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIMMER,
BRENDA B

200701120000
21610

01/12/2007
03:29:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RISCH, DIANE

200701180000
27310

01/18/2007
11:56:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT,
ASHLEY

200701260000
40900

01/26/2007
02:13:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADCOX,
DEBBIE S

200702120000
65680

02/12/2007
02:58:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZERNHELT,
ROBIN M

200702160000
73250

02/16/2007
01:42:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLAIN,
NANCY S

200703060000
99690

03/06/2007
08:48:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK,
TIMOTHY S

200703070001
02500

03/07/2007
09:08:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS, BETH
E


