Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607280003 64340	07/28/2006 11:06:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUNTER, LAURA						
200608180004 05800	08/18/2006 12:50:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLIHAN, CHARLOTTE H						
200608280004 22000	08/28/2006 11:27:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLIHAN, BRENT L						
200608290004 23870	08/29/2006 09:07:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEIN, DEAN D						
200608290004 23880	08/29/2006 09:07:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEIN, SUSAN H						
200608290004 25790	08/29/2006 02:04:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN, YASHIBA						
200609060004 37100	09/06/2006 08:08:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAUER, JOHN W						
200608310004 29750	08/31/2006 10:34:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER, KELLEY M						
200609110004 46640	09/11/2006 08:17:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHE, LINDA GAIL						
200609130004 54210	09/13/2006 12:38:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART, EMILY MARIE						
200610110005 04050	10/11/2006 03:43:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORMICK, AMBER						
200610060004 97130	10/06/2006 12:13:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLIVAN, BARBARA L						
200610170005 12890	10/17/2006 10:29:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, CATHERINE B						
200610270005 30370	10/27/2006 08:45:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONCRIEF, ANGELA						

		_						
200610200005 20050	10/20/2006 12:55:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNIS, LINDA			
200611140005 57270	11/14/2006 01:11:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN, ELISABETH E			
200611220005 70540	11/22/2006 10:01:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAVIS, SHARON			
200611210005 68500	11/21/2006 11:02:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREEL, JUDY L			
200611210005 68770	11/21/2006 01:27:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS, CONNIE			
200611280005 75140	11/28/2006 08:37:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER, EDDIE			
200612220006 25200	12/22/2006 01:27:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSH, KENNETH M			
200701090000 11510	01/09/2007 09:19:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDERMOTT, LAUREN TEAL			
200701050000 05860	01/05/2007 09:23:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIMMER, BRENDA B			
200701120000 21610	01/12/2007 03:29:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RISCH, DIANE			
200701180000 27310	01/18/2007 11:56:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT, ASHLEY			
200701260000 40900	01/26/2007 02:13:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADCOX, DEBBIE S			
200702120000 65680	02/12/2007 02:58:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZERNHELT, ROBIN M			
200702160000 73250	02/16/2007 01:42:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLAIN, NANCY S			
200703060000 99690	03/06/2007 08:48:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, TIMOTHY S			
200703070001 02500	03/07/2007 09:08:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS, BETH E			